BWS TECH Inc.                                                                                       5 of 16
294-9 Jungdae-Dong,
Kwanggu-Si,Kyunggi-Do,
464-080, Korea
Report No: BWS-04-EF-0016
FCC ID : R2QSUPER365310300
Date of Test : March 23, 2004
NETCOMKOREA Co., Ltd.
Power Supply
SUPER365, SUPER310, SUPER300
3. Product Information
3.1 Equipment Description
The Equipment Under Test(EUT) is the NETCOMKOREA Co., Ltd. Power Supply. model: SUPER365,
SUPER310, SUPER300 (FCC ID : R2QSUPER365310300  ).  This Power Supply is installed in the Personal
Computer.
3.2 General Specification
SUPER POWER
PENTIUM 4 SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
AC ~
INPUT
100 ~ 120   200 ~ 240     4.0A / 6.3A    47 ~ 63 HZ
DC ~
OUTPUT
+3.3 +5 +12 -5 -12 +5SB
+3.3V,+5V
and +12V
max
TOTAL
SUPER
300
9-28A 18-30A 16A 0.3A 0.8A 2.0A 285W 300W
SUPER
310
9-28A 18-30A 16A 0.3A 0.8A 2.0A 285W 300W
SUPER
365
10-28A 20-30A 18A 0.3A 1.2A 2.2A 325W 350W
         To prevent electric shock, Do not open cover,
     refer servicing to qualified ervice personnel.
3.3 Variations covered by this report
Model Difference: N/A
Technical Deviation: N/A
3.4 Additional Information Related to Testing
Test results apply only to the particular sample tested and functionality described in this test report.
This report may be reproduced in full. Partial reproduction may only be made with the written
permission of the BWS TECH Inc.